Two Pole Heavy Duty PCB / QC Power Relay
HG4236     1/2
HG4236
FEATURES
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
CONTACT RATING
CONTACT DATA
Form

4.8
11.0
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Example: HG4236 / 120 A - 2Z 1 1 C F
Model
Coil Voltage Code
Nil: DC  A: AC
DC/AC
Contact Form
Mounting Version
Version
Contact Material
Thermal Class
2H: 2 Form A;  2Z: 2 Form C
0: PCB;  1: Panel Mount
C: AgCdO
1: Sealed;  2: Dust Cover
F: UL Class F
HG4236     2/2
HG4236
Overall Dimensions
PCB Panel Mount
Mounting Holes (Bottom View)
Wiring Diagram (Bottom View)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS, MOUNTING HOLES AND WIRING DIAGRAM (mm)
NOTES
1. All parameters, unless otherwise specified, are measured at ambient temperature 23ºC.
2. Custom-made services available with operational quantity. Please let us know your special requirements.
3. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.